QUAIL and DUCK HUNTING at Honey Lake Plantation

For a select period of time we are able to combine upland and waterfowl hunting for a day that can't be beat. At first light you'll be in a blind listening to hail and comeback calls and wood duck whistles. Our duck hunting at Honey Lake Plantation is a 100% wild bird hunt. We have blinds constructed on three, seasonally-flooded ponds. Our hunts are held in conjunction with all state and Federal regulations. We monitor migratory patterns along the Atlantic Flyway, and we commonly find a wide variety of species that range from woodies, green and blue-winged teal, baldpate, redheads, bluebills and ringnecks. After lunch you'll trade in your camo for blaze orange. Watch our pointers and setters hunt 'em up, and when they're on point you'll step down from your wagon and get to work.

	Single Occupancy	Double Occupancy
3 night/2 day	\$2150	\$1950
4 night/3 day	\$3000	\$2750
5 night/4 day	\$3845	\$3475





INCLUSIONS:

Lodging, all meals, and licenses are included for any wing shooting and waterfowl hunting activities at Honey Lake Plantation. Skeet/trap/five stand warm ups, all target and non-toxic loads, guides, dogs, eye and ear protection, transportation from Tallahassee Regional Airport, and on-property transportation. Waterfowl bag limits are set by the state, and each quail hunter is allowed 6 quail per day, with more available upon request.

EXCLUSIONS:

State and Federal Waterfowl stamps and non-toxic shells must be purchased prior to arrival at Honey Lake Plantation. Shotgun rentals, shells, shooting apparel, Resort Service Fee gratuities, appropriate taxes, and alcohol.

DEPOSIT/PAYMENT/ CANCELLATION/ GRATUITIES

Honey Lake Plantation requires a 50% deposit to secure your reservation, with the balance due 60 days prior to arrival. Deposits are non-refundable. That said, we understand that life sometimes throws us a curve ball, and provided that we receive notification of your cancellation in excess of 60-days of your arrival you may apply your deposit to a new booking within the same season. And to account for any unplanned events that may cause a complete cancellation we highly recommend trip insurance. Honey Lake Plantation accepts credit cards and traveler's checks. Appropriate sales taxes are additional.

CONTACT INFORMATION:

For more information about **Honey Lake Plantation**, its diverse activities, or pricing, please call Jon Williamson at (850) 948-9911. Jon is the plantations Chief Operating Officer and can be reached via email at *jon@honeylakeplantation.com*. The physical and mailing address is **Honey Lake Plantation**, 1290 Honey Lake Road, Greenville, Florida, 32331.

